

CERTIFICATO n° CERTIFICATE n° 4692



IQNet, the association of the world's first class certification bodies, is the largest provider of management System Certification in the world. IQNet is composed of more than 30 bodies and counts over 150 subsidiaries all over the globe.

of the certificate, you can visit the site

The validity this certificate depends on annual audit and on a complete review every three years of the Management System.

SI CERTIFICA CHE L'ORGANIZZAZIONE
WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ORGANIZATION

MINTOR SRL

IT - 27010 CURA CARPIGNANO (PV) - VIA DEGLI ARTIGIANI 18

NELLE SEGUENTI UNITA' OPERATIVE / IN THE FOLLOWING OPERATIVE UNITS

IT - 27010 CURA CARPIGNANO (PV) - VIA DEL LAVORO 3/5/7 - Z.I.

IT - 27010 CURA CARPIGNANO (PV) - VIA DEGLI ARTIGIANI 18

IT - 27010 CURA CARPIGNANO (PV) - VIA DEGLI ARTIGIANI 23/25

HA ATTUATO E MANTIENE UN SISTEMA DI GESTIONE QUALITA' CHE E' CONFORME ALLA NORMA HAS IMPLEMENTED AND MAINTAINS A QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WHICH COMPLIES WITH THE FOLLOWING STANDARD

UNI EN ISO 9001:2015

PER LE SEGUENTI ATTIVITÀ / FOR THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITIES

SETTORE CODE IAF 17

Progettazione e produzione di tappi ed accessori per il controllo dei fluidi nel settore oleodinamico, pneumatico e della trasmissione del moto.

Design and production of plugs and accessories for fluid control in the fields of oil pressure, pneumatics and motion transmission.

IL PRESENTE CERTIFICATO È SOGGETTO AL RISPETTO DEL REGOLAMENTO PER LA CERTIFICAZIONE DEI SISTEMI DI GESTIONE THE USE AND THE VALIDITY OF THE CERTIFICATE SHALL SATISFY THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE RULES FOR THE CERTIFICATION OF MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

 PRIMA EMISSIONE
 23/09/2003

 FIRST ISSUE
 23/07/2021

 DATA DELIBERA DECISION DATE
 23/07/2021

 DATA SCADENZA EXPIRY DATE
 05/09/2024

 EMISSIONE CORRENTE CURRENT ISSUE
 23/07/2021

Cenere Peuisen

CERTIQUALITY S.r.I. IL PRESIDENTE Via G. Giardino 4 – 20123 MILANO (MI) - ITALY



SGQ n. 008 A

Membro degli Accordi di Mutuo riconoscimento EA, IAF e ILAC. Signatory of EA, IAF and ILAC Mutual Recognition Agreements.



www.cisq.com

CISQ è la Federazione Italiana di Organismi di Certificazione dei sistemi di gestione aziendale CISQ is the Italian Federation of management system Certification Bodies.